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A WDN PR

A OWDN P

906

900

923

911
913

901

904
920
902
908

910
916
905
914

903
922
924
919

Name
Ohngemach
Hemmling
Hohn

Bockel
Sailer

Maier

Groeper
Haisch
Eiler
Hettich

Waidelich
Ohngemach
Mettler
Lindecke

Holdermann
Rensch
Dittmann
Hertel

TSV Wildbad

11. Staffeleslauf
Ergebnisse Frauen Altersklassen

Vorname
Anna
Helen
Elena

Anna Lena
Stefanie

Xinxin

Uta
Tanja
Katrin

Veronika

Claudia
Birgit
Ulrike

Patrizia

Christine
Margit
Henryke
Anne

Verein
SZ Calmbach
Towerrunning Germany
TSV Wildbad

Towerrunning Germany
SZ Calmbach

Towerrunning Germany

TSV Kuppingen

SV Oberkollbach

SV Oberkollbach
Towerrunning Germany

SZ Calmbach

SC Neubulach
Laufvirus Straubenhardt

TSV Wildbad

SZ Bad Herrenalb
SG Nuf3loch

SZ Bad Herrenalb
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2002

1999

1996

1986
1985

1981

1973
1974
1976
1974

1970
1968
1969
1971

1966
1967
1966
1966

weibl. U16

weibl. U20

Frauen

W30
W30

W35

W40
W40
W40
W40

W45
W45
W45
W45

W50
W50
W50
W50

Stand: 19.05.2017, 20:14

Towerrunning
Germany

ﬁ 2017

Jahrgang Altersklasse Laufzeit

11:37

12:34

18:37

13:41
16:11

13:14

13:31
14:46
14:56
14:57

12:05
14:29
15:00
21:00

11:58
13:02
15:45
19:16



Nr.
915
918
917

909
921

925

Name
Hirsemann
Cronenberg-Marz
Keichel-H6hn

Kusterer
Wiedenmann

Burkhardt

TSV Wildbad

11. Staffeleslauf
Ergebnisse Frauen Altersklassen

Vorname
Dr. Gabi
Karin

Dr. Angela

Sabine
Hannelore

Margarete

Verein

Eintracht Hildesheim
Gazelle Pforzheim

TSV Wildbad

SV Oberkollbach
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LT Altburg

TSV Wildbad

Towerrunning
Germany

ﬁ 2017

Jahrgang Altersklasse Laufzeit

1961
1962
1959

1955
1957

1941

W55
W55
W55

W60
W60

W75

12:15
16:04
18:55

16:30
20:58

20:49

Stand: 19.05.2017, 20:14



